

**Ship-To: 22305**PK TRUCKS B.V.  
GRAANWEG 2  
4782 PP MOERDIJK  
NETHERLANDS**Customer: 22305**PK TRUCKS B.V.  
GRAANWEG 2  
4782 PP MOERDIJK  
NETHERLANDS**Information****Document Number:** 137569**Document date:** 12.01.2021**Currency:** EUR**Customer VAT No.:** NL009546194B01**Customer Ref.:** YR MAIL REQUEST DTD 30.12.2020**Name****Incoterms:** EXWMontecchio Emilia Ex Works**Reason:** Quotation**Shipping terms:** 11 Carrier**Payment terms:** Bank transfer at receiving inv**Bank**

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	<i>RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST FOR TRUCK MIXER F7000 FOR 1000 WORKING HOURS</i>			
	* <i>parts available in 15 - 20 days upon receipt of the order</i>			
	* <i>eventual freight charges to be defined and invoiced in case of order</i>			
	* <i>validity of this offer: 30 days</i>			
	* <i>validity of this offer: 30 days</i>			
10	1F.1930010 FUEL FILTER	2 PC	15,10	30,20
	Discount	25,00 %		7,55-
20	BHC5031 ENGINE OIL FILTER	2 PC	22,75	45,50
	Discount	25,00 %		11,38-
30	BHC5029 INTERNAL AIR FILTER	2 PC	28,56	57,12
	Discount	25,00 %		14,28-

<b>Information</b> <b>Document Number:</b> 137569 <b>Currency:</b> EUR <b>Customer Ref.:</b> YR MAIL REQUEST DTD 30.12.2020	<b>Customer: 22305</b> PK TRUCKS B.V. GRAANWEG 2 4782 PP MOERDIJK NETHERLANDS
--	---

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40	BHC5028 EXTERNAL AIR FILTER	2 PC	57,12	114,24
	Discount 25,00 %			28,56-
50	BHC3008 FILTER	4 PC	24,28	97,12
	Discount 25,00 %			24,28-
60	BHC0105 HYDR. OIL FILTER (TANK)	3 PC	16,32	48,96
	Discount 25,00 %			12,24-
70	1F.5802350473 ENGINE BELT	2 PC	47,16	94,32
	Discount 25,00 %			23,58-
80	BEP0420 FINECORS A LEVA GIREVOLE 2NO	1 PC	42,07	42,07
	Discount 25,00 %			10,52-
90	4C.106AA024 SWITCH	1 PC	17,69	17,69
	Discount 25,00 %			4,42-
100	4C.77525 GLASS SWITCH	1 PC	3,24	3,24
	Discount 25,00 %			0,81-

<b>Information</b> <b>Document Number:</b> 137569 <b>Currency:</b> EUR <b>Customer Ref.:</b> YR MAIL REQUEST DTD 30.12.2020	<b>Customer: 22305</b> PK TRUCKS B.V. GRAANWEG 2 4782 PP MOERDIJK NETHERLANDS
--	---

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
110	4C.106AA028 SWITCH	1 PC	23,82	23,82
	Discount 25,00 %			5,96-
120	4C.77619 GLASS	1 PC	3,13	3,13
	Discount 25,00 %			0,78-
130	4C.00117128 RELAY	1 PC	37,34	37,34
	Discount 25,00 %			9,34-
140	4C.157115 RELAY	1 PC	74,67	74,67
	Discount 25,00 %			18,67-
150	BEG2096 FUSE	1 PC	1,63	1,63
	Discount 25,00 %			0,41-
160	BEG2110 FUSE	1 PC	1,63	1,63
	Discount 25,00 %			0,41-
170	4C.106AA027 SWITCH	1 PC	24,63	24,63
	Discount 25,00 %			6,16-



<b>Information</b> <b>Document Number:</b> 137569 <b>Currency:</b> EUR <b>Customer Ref.:</b> YR MAIL REQUEST DTD 30.12.2020	<b>Customer: 22305</b> PK TRUCKS B.V. GRAANWEG 2 4782 PP MOERDIJK NETHERLANDS
--	---

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
180	4C.77755 VETRINO N. GIRI MOTORE	1 PC	4,06	4,06
	Discount 25,00 %			1,02-
190	1P.P9XER4RN PUSH BUTTON	1 PC	44,97	44,97
	Discount 25,00 %			11,24-
200	1P.P9B01VN CONTACT BLOCK	1 PC	9,95	9,95
	Discount 25,00 %			2,49-
230	BHE1393/LC SOLENOID	1 PC	55,25	55,25
	Discount 25,00 %			13,81-
240	BHE1409/LC SOLENOID	1 PC	45,19	45,19
	Discount 25,00 %			11,30-
250	BHE1407/LC CONNECTOR	1 PC	7,99	7,99
	Discount 25,00 %			2,00-
260	BVN5179 GASKETS KIT	1 PC	42,84	42,84
	Discount 25,00 %			10,71-



<b>Information</b> <b>Document Number:</b> 137569 <b>Currency:</b> EUR <b>Customer Ref.:</b> YR MAIL REQUEST DTD 30.12.2020	<b>Customer: 22305</b> PK TRUCKS B.V. GRAANWEG 2 4782 PP MOERDIJK NETHERLANDS
--	---

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
270	BVD2003 CROSS	1 PC	84,72	84,72
	Discount		25,00 %	21,18-
280	BVD1502 BEARINGS STRAP	1 PC	6,02	6,02
	Discount		25,00 %	1,51-
290	2R.601153 SOLEOIND	1 PC	237,61	237,61
	Discount		25,00 %	59,40-
300	4H.550011012 SOLENOID	1 PC	148,85	148,85
	Discount		25,00 %	37,21-
310	RIV0000011 SPUGNA GRIGIA DE.220 DI.85 H=80	1 PC	11,45	11,45
	Discount		25,00 %	2,86-
320	BHC5023 FILTER VALVE	1 PC	6,71	6,71
	Discount		25,00 %	1,68-



Information	Customer: 22305
<b>Document Number:</b> 137569	PK TRUCKS B.V.
<b>Currency:</b> EUR	GRAANWEG 2
<b>Customer Ref.:</b> YR MAIL REQUEST DTD 30.12.2020	4782 PP MOERDIJK
	NETHERLANDS

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
				<b>Total Goods Amount</b> 1.067,16
				<b>Packaging costs</b> 150,00
				<b>Output Tax</b> 0,00
			<b>Taxable Amount</b> EUR	1.217,17
				(IVA esclusa - VAT excluded)